

---

## **PACHET SUSTINATOARE DE EFORT MONOBOB**

I.D.: 62904294

---

Data publicarii	10.11.21	Coduri CPV	33617000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	5.126,48 RON - 5.126,48 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

---

Descriere:	SYNTHA-6 8 X 216,51 1732,08 ANIMAL PAK 8 X 178,9 1431,2 AMINOMAX 8000/GASPARI 12 X 127,52 1530
------------	--

---